8/11
Heavy Duty Control
Catalog Numbering System
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: ESP200 p. 3
General
 Inc.
talog
drain
up-
& 9�
e)
G
ice $
& 9
G
ce $
er
*F
*D
*G
*H
ith
ble
e
Class
17 — Combination Starter
(Non Fusible, Fusible)
18 — Combination Starter
(Circuit Breaker)
25 — Reversing
Combination Starter
(Non Fusible, Fusible)
26 — Reversing
Combination Starter
(Circuit Breaker)
Size
B — 00
C — 0
D — 1
E — 13⁄4
F — 2
G — 21⁄2
H — 3
I — 31⁄2
J — 4
L — 5
M — 6
N — 7
P — 8
Model
U — ESP200 size 0–4
& size 7 & 8
P — Thermal size 0–31⁄2,
Solid state size 5 & 6
Enclosure Size
92 — Standard Width
82 — Extra Wide
Enclosure Type
B — NEMA 1
F — NEMA 4X Fiberglass
H — NEMA 7/9/3/4, Bolted (Class 18 & 26 only)
N — NEMA 12 (Field convertible to 3/3R/4)
W — NEMA 4/4X 304 Stainless Steel
Breaker HP Code�
Horsepower Rating
200, 230, 460, 575
A — 1⁄2, 1⁄2,1, 1
B — 1, 1, 3, 3
C — 3, 3, 5, 5
D — 3, 3, 71⁄2, 71⁄2
E — 71⁄2, 71⁄2, 10, 10